Stealth® UHMwPE 12 Strand Braid
To order Australia 1800 644 404, New Zealand 0800 942 006, www.donaghys.com.au VER: 01125
Installation Guide
In
du
st
ri
al

To order Australia 1800 644 404, New Zealand 0800 942 006, www.donaghys.com.au VER: 01125
Product
Code
Diameter
(mm)
Unspliced
Strength
(metric tonnes)
MBL Spliced
Strength
(metric tonnes)
Weight
/100m
(kg)
RBRS01WAM 1 0.32 0.29 0.15
RBRS015WAM 1.5 0.51 0.46 0.25
RBRS0175WAM 1.75 0.64 0.58 0.31
RBRS02WAM 2 1.02 0.91 0.49
RBRS025WAM 2.5 1.2 1.1 0.5
RBRS03WAM 3 1.4 1.3 0.7
RBRS04WAM 4 2.4 2.2 1.2
RBRS05WAM 5 3.4 3.1 1.7
RBRS06WAM 6 4.8 4.3 2.5
RBRS07WAM 7 5.8 5.2 3.0
RBRS08WAM 8 7.3 6.6 3.7
RBRS09WAM 9 9.2 8.3 4.7
RBRS10WAM 10 10.8 9.7 5.4
RBRS11WAM 11 13.0 11.7 6.4
RBRS12WAM 12 17.0 15.3 8.4
RBRS14WAM 14 19.9 17.9 10.4
RBRS16WAM 16 25.6 23.0 14.3
RBRS18WAM 18 34.8 31.3 19.2
RBRS20WAM 20 41.3 37.2 25.1
RBRS22WAM 22 45.8 41.2 30.1
RBRS24WAM 24 55.0 49.5 35.0
RBRS26WAM 26 67.8 61.0 40.9
RBRS28WAM 28 76.7 69.0 47.3
RBRS30WAM 30 87.4 78.7 53.2
RBRS32WAM 32 94.0 84.6 62.1
RBRS34WAM 34 103.3 93.0 65.1
RBRS36WAM 36 118.7 106.8 78.4
RBRS38WAM 38 131.1 118.0 85.8
RBRS40WAM 40 145.6 131.0 96.1
RBRS42WAM 42 158.9 143.0 103.5
RBRS44WAM 44 174.4 157.0 115.4
RBRS48WAM 48 201.1 181.0 133.1
RBRS52WAM 52 230.0 207.0 155.3
RBRS54WAM 54 238.9 215.0 168.4
RBRS56WAM 56 271.1 244.0 177.5
RBRS60WAM 60 297.8 268.0 210.7
RBRS64WAM 64 333.3 300.0 227.8
RBRS68WAM 68 370.0 333.0 295.8
RBRS72WAM 72 403.3 363.0 298.7
RBRS76WAM 76 444.4 400.0 339.0
RBRS80WAM 80 466.7 420.0 357.0
RBRS82WAM 82 507.8 457.0 395.0
RBRS86WAM 86 531.1 478.0 439.0
RBRS88WAM 88 666.7 600.0 506.0
RBRS92WAM 92 755.6 680.0 539.0
RBRS96WAM 96 825.6 743.0 591.0
RBRS104WAM 104 933.3 840.0 665.0
RBRS110WAM 110 1,018.9 917.0 740.0
RBRS112WAM 112 1,116.7 1,005.0 814.0
RBRS120WAM 120 1,220.0 1,098.0 900.0
Product
Code
Diameter
(mm)